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B/F YOALNNT 1,925,527.64
04/06/2561 SDCA  thnuaain 4,426.00 0.00 1,929,953.64 401 5701580
07/06/2561 OTOS  SAV Overdraft 8,910.00 0.00 1,921,043.64 401 5701580
07/06/2561 SDCA  thaFuaa 1,346.00 0.00 1,922,380.64 401 5402474
07/06/2561 OTOS  SAV Overdraft 128,100.00 0.00 1,794,289.64 401 5402474
08/06/2561 OTOS  SAV Overdraft 8,910.00 0.00 1,785,379.64 401 5801628
08/06/2561 OTOS  SAV Overdraft 8,910.00 0.00 1,776,469.64 401 5801628
08/06/2561 OTOS  SAV Overdraft 8,910.00 0.00 1,767,559.64 401 5701580
08/06/2561 OTOS  SAV Overdraft 8,910.00 0.00 1,758,649.64 401 5701580
08/06/2561 OTOS  SAV Overdraft 8,910.00 0.00 1,749,739.64 401 5801628
11/06/2561 SDCA  shnfiuaai 910.00 0.00 1,750,649.64 401 5402474
12/06/2561 OTOS  SAV Overdraft 98,010.00 0.00 1,652,639.64 401 5801628
120672561 SDCA ~ shnidusai? 1,620.00 0.00 1,654,259.64 401 5402474
12/06/2561 OTOS  SAV Overdraft 20,298.63 0.00 1,633,961.01 401 5402474
12/06/2561 OTOS  SAV Overdraft 990.00 0.00 1,632,971.01 401 5701580
13/0672561 SDCA  phniTuaaan 2,145.00 0.00 1,635,116.01 401 5701580
18/06/2561 OTOS  SAV Overdraft 1,200.00 0.00 1,633,916.01 401 5801628
19/06/2561 SDCA  shniSumaian 100.00 0.00 1,634,016.01 401 5701580
20/06/2561 OTOS  SAV Overdraft 4,702.50 0.00 1,629,313.51 401 5801628
250612561 SDCA  shniuanian 9,819.56 0.00 1,639,133.07 401 5402474
26/06/2561 SDCA  shnifuamia 4,175.00 0.00 1,643,308.07 401 5801628
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